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	Skater / Pair 
	Surname

     
     
	First Name
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	Elements  FP / FD
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	10
	     

	6
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	13
	     

	
	
	
	14
	     

	8
	     
	
	15
	     

	
	
	
	16
	     


	ISU Member:      
	Address:      

	Phone:      
	Email:      




















 
      Date, Signature

Please send to: event@eislauf-union.de 

